86
Pressure Ranges
Model AS17A (Absolute)................10 to 10,000 psia
Model AS19G (Gage)................25 to 10,000 psig
Linearity................+/- 0.15% Full Scale
Hysteresis................+/- 0.10% Full Scale
Output................3 mV/V Nominal
Resolution................Infinite

7,500 psig/a DT
10,000 psig/a DV
How to Order
Combine the order code and the range code.
Order Code Range Code
Sample Code:     AP161           BJ
Range Codes
Model AS17A/ AS19G
Typical System Diagram
Adaptors
Compatible with:
7/16-20 UNF Male
Model AS17A/ AS19G
Mating Connectors & Cables
PT06A-10-6S (6 conductor cable), Std.
PT06E-10-6S (6 conductor cable)
Customer Supplied
Chart Recorder
Alarm Panel
Data Acquisition
Computer
PLC
In-Line Amplifiers
(Used with unamplified units only)
Amplifier Output
Universal In-Line Amplifiers
UV +/- 5 VDC
UV-10 +/- 10 VDC
UBP 0 +/- 5 VDC
U3W 4-20 mA (3 wire)
DIN Rail Mount In-Line Amplifiers
DV-05 0 +/- 5 VDC (3 wire)
DA-05 4-20 mA (3 wire)
DV-10 0 +/- 10 VDC (3 wire)
Display Units
SC500